
From: Haltiwanger, Katherine
To: Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>

Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>
Soura, Christian <ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov>

CC: Stirling, Bryan <BryanStirling@gov.sc.gov>
Date: 11/14/2012 12:12:54 PM

Subject: FW: Coalition for U.S.-Russia Trade Ad
Attachments: 20121114112324319.pdf

Multi-Governor Letter PNTR 7-25-12v2.pdf

FYI
 

-----Original Message-----
 
From: Rupp, Mark (GOV) [mailto:mark.rupp@gov.wa.gov] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, November 14, 2012 11:36 AM
 
To: 'Haley.Keenan-Gray@governor.arkansas.gov'; 'mcbrideb@michigan.gov'; 'Doug.
Hoelscher@iowa.gov'; 'kristacarman@mac.com'; 'rspendlove@utah.gov'; 'ts@rubicondc.com'; 'dan.
desimone@ct.gov'; Pearson, Tim; Haltiwanger, Katherine; 'missy.wier@state.de.us'; 'lori.
frazier@governor.alabama.gov'; 'Chris.Champion@governor.ms.gov'; 'Alyson.Richards@state.vt.us'; 
'kmathews@wdc.ca.gov'; Jill Boxler (jill.boxler@governor.alabama.gov); Eric Browne 
(Browne15@michigan.gov)
 
Subject: Coalition for U.S.-Russia Trade Ad
 

Colleagues: Wanted to share with you the attached ad in today's National Journal Daily. Lists our 
governors in support, taken from our July 25 letter to Congressional leaders and the President. 
 

It's looking as if the full house may take up it PNTR bill this week.
 

Mark
 

Mark W. Rupp
 
Director, Washington DC Office
 
Office of Governor Chris Gregoire (WA)
 
444 N. Capitol Street NW, Suite 411
 
Washington, DC  20001
 
Phone:  (202) 624-3691
 
Fax:  (202) 624-5841
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